

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3413 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "copy of" and insert "duplicate"

1.3 Page 1, lines 12 and 13, after "or" insert "duplicate"

1.4 Page 1, line 12, delete "section" and insert "subdivision" and delete "or driver's license
1.5 agent"

1.6 Page 2, line 15, delete "section" and insert "subdivision"

1.7 Page 2, line 16, delete "section 171.06,"